31st

7th
21st

10th
15th-26th
19th & 24th
19th & 24th

26th

17th
17th
25th

3rd-17th
14th
18th
19th
20th

1st-15th
4th
12th

TBD
12th
30th

8/27/2025

FRANKLIN ACADEMY COOPER CITY CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2025-2026

July 2025
Teacher Welcome Back Breakfast
August

Kinder Boohoo Yahoo Breakfast
(immediately after dropoff)

Family Day - BJ's Brewhouse
September

PTO General Meeting 6:30pm

Book Fair

Book Fair Late Days 4 p.m.-5:30 p.m.

Reading with the Principal

Book Fair Family Night 6pm-8pm

October

Miami Heat Game

Trunk or Treat Payment Due

Trunk or Treat 6-8 p.m.
November

Fall Food Drive

Fall Feast Payments Due

Kinder & 1st Grade Fall Feasts

2nd & 3rd Grade Fall Feasts

4th & 5th Grade Fall Feasts & MYP Treats

December

Holiday Toy Drive

Florida Panthers FACC Game

Teacher & Staff Winter Luncheon

January 2026

PTO General Meeting 8:30am

Family Night - Restaurant TBD

Family Glow Night

February
6th Falcon Rush Kickoff
6th-20th  Falcon Rush Event
March
TBD Family Night - Restaurant TBD
April
7th MYP Year 3 Gala Ticket Sales Begin

10th MYP Spring Fling Dance 6-8pm

11th K-5 Spring Fling Dance

24th EOY Ceremonies Ticket Sales Begin

TBD Falcon Rush Game Truck

TBD Falcon Rush VIP Carline

TBD Falcon Rush Dunk Tank

TBD Falcon Rush Glow Party K-5

TBD Falcon Rush MYP Outdoor Recess

TBD Falcon Rush Principal For A Day

May

TBD Last PTO General Meeting 9:15am
4th-8th  Teacher and Staff Appreciation Week

6th MYP Year 3 Gala Payment Due

TBD 5th Grade Dance Party

TBD MYP Year 3 Gala

June

TBD Kindergarten End-of-Year Celebration

TBD 5th Grade Bridging Ceremony

TBD MYP Year 3 Promotion Ceremony
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