	July 2025		February
31st	Teacher Welcome Back Breakfast	6th	Falcon Rush Kickoff
	August	6th-20th	Falcon Rush Event
	Kinder Boohoo Yahoo Breakfast		
7th	(immediately after dropoff)		March
21st	Family Day - BJ's Brewhouse	TBD	Family Night - Restaurant TBD
	September		April
10th	PTO General Meeting 6:30pm	7th	MYP Year 3 Gala Ticket Sales Begin
15th-26th	Book Fair	10th	MYP Spring Fling Dance 6-8pm
	Book Fair Late Days 4 p.m5:30 p.m.	11th	K-5 Spring Fling Dance
	Reading with the Principal	24th	EOY Ceremonies Ticket Sales Begin
26th	Book Fair Family Night 6pm-8pm	TBD	Falcon Rush Game Truck
	October	TBD	Falcon Rush VIP Carline
17th	Miami Heat Game	TBD	Falcon Rush Dunk Tank
17th	Trunk or Treat Payment Due	TBD	Falcon Rush Glow Party K-5
25th	Trunk or Treat 6-8 p.m.	TBD	Falcon Rush MYP Outdoor Recess
	November	TBD	Falcon Rush Principal For A Day
3rd-17th	Fall Food Drive		May
14th	Fall Feast Payments Due	TBD	Last PTO General Meeting 9:15am
18th	Kinder & 1st Grade Fall Feasts	4th-8th	Teacher and Staff Appreciation Week
19th	2nd & 3rd Grade Fall Feasts	6th	MYP Year 3 Gala Payment Due
20th	4th & 5th Grade Fall Feasts & MYP Treats	TBD	5th Grade Dance Party
	December	TBD	MYP Year 3 Gala
1st-15th	Holiday Toy Drive		June
4th	Florida Panthers FACC Game	TBD	Kindergarten End-of-Year Celebration
12th	Teacher & Staff Winter Luncheon	TBD	5th Grade Bridging Ceremony
	January 2026	TBD	MYP Year 3 Promotion Ceremony
TBD	PTO General Meeting 8:30am		
12th	Family Night - Restaurant TBD	_ so	clety _{action} youth _{stroup}
30th	Family Glow Night	volur	neerism change 170 kills
nonprofit Vibrant senter 10 V C			
Your Children Will Be In The Know. The Children Will Be In The Know. The Children			
Will De Produ			
none to none			
furily franks heart prosperous and difference			
Make Light You'll COMI			community
Meet New Feel Good			mission 1 1 corporate,
Friends!!	About It.		celebrate

8/27/2025 Updated

HandsOn friends